Technical Specifications
The SARTOFLOW® Slice 200 Crossflow
System is ideal for developing, characterizing
and optimizing all MF|UF|DF processes
– Compact Foot Print
– Very low operating and hold-up volumes
< 20 ml
– 3 Automatic modes of operation

Retentate
Return
Ordering Information
Mircofiltration cassettes
Ordering Information Material Membrane area Pore size
3081860702W--SW Hydrosart® 200 cm2 0.20 μm
3081860602W--SW Hydrosart® 200 cm2 0.45 μm
3081545802W--SW PESU 200 cm2 0.10 μm
Ultrafiltration cassettes
Ordering Information Material Membrane area Cut-off
3081441902E--SW Hydrosart® 200 cm2 2 kDa
3081442902E--SW Hydrosart® 200 cm2 5 kDa
3081443902E--SW Hydrosart® 200 cm2 10 kDa
3081445902E--SW Hydrosart® 200 cm2 30 kDa
3081446802E--SW Hydrosart® 200 cm2 100 kDa
3081460902E--SW PESU 200 cm2 1 kDa
3081462902E--SW PESU 200 cm2 5 kDa
3081463402E--SW PESU 200 cm2 8 kDa
3081463902E--SW PESU 200 cm2 10 kDa
3081465902E--SW PESU 200 cm2 30 kDa
3081465002E--SW PESU 200 cm2 50 kDa
3081466802E--SW PESU 200 cm2 100 kDa
3081467902E--SW PESU 200 cm2 300 kDa